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Event 4: MSC Adenau K2 - EventProg: 1-Qualifikation - HeatN. 1 Qualify 08 Min.
Best Time of the Day Best Time of the Month
Driver Category Hour Sec/Lap Driver Category Date Secl/Lap
1} BARTHOLOMAY| RIMO 18.22.00 31,473 1| Thorsten RIMO 13/05/14( 30,577
2| Schmitt Jens RIMO 18.24.05 31,597 2| BRAUN LEON RIMO 04/05/14| 30,682
3| SIMONS RIMO 18.22.48| 31,634 3| Manni RIMO 15/05/14| 30,763
4| BARTHOLOMAY| RIMO 18.10.00 31,989 4| HAMMES RIMO 06/05/14 30,772
5| Keienburg Jann | RIMO 18.23.12 31,994 5| MARTIN MORITZ RIMO 04/05/14 30,780
Km/h Sec/Lap
Result Driver Kart |Average| Best |Average| Best |Total Time| N.Laps| Delay
1 |BARTHOLOMAY JULIA 3| 37,89 44,038 | 36,581 | 31,473 | 475,558 13
- 2 |Schmitt Jens 5| 41,89 | 43,865 | 33,087 | 31,597 | 463,219 14 0,124 )
iow 3 |SIMONS MAXIMILIAN 10| 41,67 | 43,814 | 33,260 | 31,634 432,376 13] 0,161 b
4 |Keienburg Jann 121 42,15 | 43,321 32,882 | 31,994 460,345 14| 0,521
5 |Correia Niko 16| 40,92 | 43,210 | 33,873 | 32,076 | 474,228 14 0,603
6 |Abaza Adam 20} 41,50 | 42,557 | 33,397 | 32,568 467,556 14] 1,095
7 |HAUSER LUKAS 18| 41,07 | 42,409 | 33,745 | 32,682 | 472,432 14| 1,209
8 [KOHNEN NIKLAS 6| 40,74 | 42,272 | 34,025 | 32,788 | 442,320 13| 1,315
9 |[MULLER PASCAL 2| 40,12 | 41,818 | 34,542 | 33,144 | 449,049 13| 1,671
1 2 4 5 6 i 8 9
1]44,13439,60341,358 34,850 41,449 36,953 35,357 35,374 38,30
2|72,11833,69132,176| 34,099 35,510 33,994 35,244 35,94( 36,612
3|34,23433,66231,886| 34,045 33,544 33,35 34,093 33,890 35,773
4132,32732,96831,986( 33,104 33,843 33,344 33,41(] 34,399 33,984
5| 32,08434,19931,790( 32,724 33,044 32,872 33,384 32,784 33,502
6] 32,82132,42(38,345| 32,774 32,844 33,42(0 32,687 33,646 33,741
7132,80632,59331,678| 32,584 32,502 32,90( 35,166 32,890 33,144
8| 32,78932,21131,903| 32,164 34,807 33,714 32,704 33,521 33,494
9|381,47332,41432,110| 32,409 32,634 32,732 33,364 33,126 33,804
10 32.463 31,93332,519] 32,327 33,273 33,357 32,998 32,9723 35,160
11]33,01332,06431,634 32,134 32,901] 32,697 32,927 33,304 33,763
12| 32,66931,97931,880| 31,994 32,523 33,007 33,584 33,514 33,924
13]32,62531,88933,111| 32,983 32,076 32,644 34,239 36,9524 33,840
14 31,597 32,157 33,279 32,564 33,277
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Event 4: MSC Adenau K2 - EventProg: 2-Rennen - HeatN. 1

Fahrer

Best Time of the Day
Klasse

Stunde

Sek/Runde

Fahrer

g

&

p
4
il

N
F 4

_nidrburgring
o

MSC Junior 24Laps

Best Time of the Month

Klasse

Datum

ISek/Runde
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Schmitt Jens
BARTHOLOMAY
SIMONS
BARTHOLOMAY
Keienburg Jann

RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO

18.57.40
18.22.00
18.58.45
18.37.08
18.58.44

31,187
31,473
31,571
31,626
31,687 |
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Thorsten
BRAUN LEON
Manni

HAMMES
MARTIN MORIT.

RIMO
RIMC
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO

13/05/14
04/05/14
15/05/14
06/05/14
04/05/14

30,577
30,682
30,763
30,772
30,780

Ergebnis

Fahrer

Kart

Durchschnitt

Km/h
Beste

Sek/Runde
Durchschnitt

Beste

Gesamizeit

Rundenanzahl

Delay| Strafe

Endstand

W oo~ WN =

BARTHOLOMAY JULIA
Schmitt Jens
SIMONS MAXIMILIAN
Keienburg Jann
Correia Niko
Abaza Adam
HAUSER LUKAS
MULLER PASCAL
KOHNEN NIKLAS

40,16
39,70
39,58
39,26
38,84
38,67
38,65
38,45
38,42

44,029
44,442
43,901
43,740
43,135
42,671
42,939
43,271
43,231

34,511
34,913
35,022
35,304
35,689
35,843
35,865
36,046
36,073

31,479
31,187
31,571
31,687
32,132
32,481
32,278
32,031
32,060

828,257
837,908
840,524
847,297
856,534
860,240
860,751
829,061
829,676

23

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23

9,651
12,267~
19,040
28,277
31,983
32,494
1 lap
1lap
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17

81,268
31,914
33,363
32,123
31,827
31,646
31,662
31,518
31,917
31,703
31,555
31,614
31,564
31,680
31,546
31,578
31,479

- 18
19
20
21
22
23

31,569
31,61q
31,519
31,5617
31,628
31,761

81,76483,157
31,92432,624
32,542032,579
32,08432,058
39,32532,153
32,80132,189
32,07931,893
33,12131,767
31,757131,650
31,66432,191
31,59031,651
31,64932,933
31,35332,089
31,49131,850
31,340132,577
31,87¢32,328
31,20731,888
31,40332,103
31518731,863
32,224933,169
31,60031,571

82,664
32,848
32,634
31,914
32,021
32,207

83,600
32,622
32,789
32,577
32,508
32,132

84,263 87,230
32,912 33,060
33,016 33,108
33,084 32,971
32,814 33,393
32,814 32,278

31,773
31,820
31,923
32,119
31,759
32,911
32,000
31,973
32,514
32,337
31,863
31,987
32,085
32,744
31,687

31,99632,985
40,55348,615

48,694

39'371 32,641

33,088
55,681

32,744

33,021
33,091
32,665
32,369
33,029
32,913
33,100

32,907 33,062
33,574 33,572
33,394 32,901
33,231 32,288
32,594 32,359
32,839 32,604
32,481 32,895

32,939
33,111
33,714
32,620
32,886
33,594
33,247
33,054
32,872
49,614

32,464

32,680 32,678

87,849
33,853
33,042
32,443
32,975
32,488
32,692
32,927
32,479
32,321
32,743
32,512
33,020
32,031

32,859 32,664
33,029 32,437
33,454 34,312
32,961 32,799
32,501 32,402
33,39732,674
33,437 33,867
32,900 34,853
50,014 47,258

33.07# 33,084

32,631
32,760
33,522
33,156
32,574
32,566
34,503
32,774

84,967
32,957
33,000
33,423
32,438
32,791
33,580
32,841
33,124
33,488
32,613
32,724
32,797
32,247
33,324
32,743
34,374
32,474
32,741
32,444
32,824
32,06

51,204

53,708
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